
Tournament Organiser: Joanne Proctor, 92 Highbury Road East, Lytham St Annes, FY8 2RW

email: proctor25@talktalk.net

Venue: Rochdale Company of Archers, Hands Lane, Moorgate Ave, Rochdale. OL11 5LU

Judges: Mrs Lorraine Morris, Mr Phillip Morris, and Mr Mark Murphy

Rounds: Ladies and Gents WA 1440

Weather: Warm, dry and sunny, with a light breeze.

Individual Results

Ladies Recurve 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 Salli Warnes Lancashire 27 5 1193

2 Rebecca Stephenson Lancashire 22 10 1193

3 Hannah Burnage Warwickshire 19 8 1150

4 Melanie Bebbington-Trengove Lancashire 24 5 1132

5 Sarah Allaway Warwickshire 18 5 1124

6 Helen Taylor Lancashire 21 5 1121

7 Jodie Green Warwickshire 16 4 1080

8 Jacci Alexander Cheshire 17 5 1000

9 Georgia Georgiou Warwickshire 9 2 948

10 Alex Currums Cheshire 7 1 858

11 Carol Bladen Cheshire 8 2 762

Dawn Price Cheshire DNS

The 3 Counties Match

Lancashire Archery Association

between Lancashire, Cheshire and Warwickshire
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Gentlemen Recurve 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 William Pike Warwickshire 37 14 1231

2 Sherman Ip Warwickshire 33 15 1203

3 James Gardener Warwickshire 29 15 1183

4 Paul Tittensor Lancashire 25 3 1174

5 Enrik Nako Warwickshire 34 7 1167

6 Ian Finlay Cheshire 21 10 1140

7 Steven Sigurniak Lancashire 19 4 1110

8 Garry Partington Lancashire 23 3 1096

9 Sam Thomas Cheshire 21 8 1079

10 Roy Bullen Cheshire 11 3 1052

11 Steve Gill Lancashire 13 6 1049

12 James Jeffs Warwickshire 13 4 1049

13 Kieran Shirley Lancashire 15 5 980

14 John Fryearson Cheshire 8 3 979

Leigh Hadfield Cheshire DNS

Ladies Compound 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 Amy Bode Lancashire 53 16 1305

2 Hallie Boulton Lancashire 50 17 1282

3 Emma Terry Lancashire 46 14 1281

4 Elisa Gradwohl Warwickshire 34 21 1256

5 Rebecca Ashworth Cheshire 8 18 1165

6 Patience Wood Cheshire 6 3 882

Fiona German-Lloyd Cheshire DNS

Gentlemen Compound 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 John Stubbs Lancashire 68 29 1339

2 James Cornford Cheshire 31 16 1330

3 Mark Dooley Cheshire 53 22 1302

4 Malcolm Lewis Cheshire 54 18 1284

5 Tim Jackson Warwickshire 45 19 1275

6 Mark Blinkhorn Lancashire 25 7 1259

7 Anthony Stacey Warwickshire 42 17 1258
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8 Mal Hamer Cheshire 39 15 1251

9 Gareth Aschenbrenner Lancashire 32 9 1226

10 Bob Barnes Lancashire 30 10 1220

11 Paul Roberts Warwickshire 21 5 1146

Ladies Longbow 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 Katrina Horton Cheshire 4 1 531

2 Emily Williams Warwickshire 0 0 442

3 Karen Burrows Lancashire 1 1 377

4 Sue Di Murro Lancashire 0 0 205

Gentlemen Longbow 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 Dale Message Lancashire 1 0 610

2 Steve Watts Cheshire 1 1 523

3 Hamish Freeman Lancashire 2 0 511

4 John Bond Warwickshire 3 0 401

5 Chris Eccles Cheshire 2 0 397

Ladies Barebow 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 Helen Brown Lancashire 5 0 684

2 Jane Richards Cheshire 6 1 620

3 Megan Purchase Warwickshire 4 2 417

Gentlemen Barebow 10s+Xs Xs Score

1 Mark Disley Cheshire 5 3 694

2 Niall Brooks Lancashire 2 0 299

Team Results

Cheshire Recurve

Ian Finlay 1140

Sam Thomas 1079

Roy Bullen 1052

Jacci Alexander 1000
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John Fryearson 979

Alex Currums 858

Carol Bladen 762

Lancashire Recurve

Salli Warnes 1193

Rebecca Stephenson 1193

Paul Tittensor 1174

Melanie Bebbington-Trengove 1132

Steven Sigurniak 1110

Garry Partington 1096

Steve Gill 1049

Warwickshire Recurve

William Pike 1231

Sherman Ip 1203

James Gardener 1183

Enrik Nako 1167

Hannah Burnage 1150

Sarah Allaway 1124

Jodie Green 1080

Recurve Totals

1 Warwickshire 8138

2 Lancashire 7947

3 Cheshire 6870

Cheshire Compound

James Cornford 1330

Mark Dooley 1302

Malcolm Lewis 1284

Rebecca Ashworth 1165

Patience Wood 882

Lancashire Compound

John Stubbs 1339
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Amy Bode 1305

Hallie Boulton 1282

Mark Blinkhorn 1259

Gareth Aschenbrenner 1226

Warwickshire Compound

Tim Jackson 1275

Anthony Stacey 1258

Elisa Gradwohl 1256

Paul Roberts 1146

Compound Totals

1 Lancashire 6411

2 Cheshire 5963

3 Warwickshire 4935

Cheshire Longbow

Steve Watts 523

Katrina Horton 531

Lancashire Longbow

Dale Message 610

Karen Burrows 377

Warwickshire Longbow

Emily Williams 442

John Bond 401

Longbow Totals

1 Cheshire 1054

2 Lancashire 987

3 Warwickshire 843

Cheshire Barebow

Mark Disley 694

Jane Richards 620

5 of 6



Lancashire Barebow

Helen Brown 684

Niall Brooks 299

Warwickshire Barebow

Megan Purchase 417

Barebow Totals

1 Cheshire 1314

2 Lancashire 983

3 Warwickshire 417
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